
 

Timeline  
HDSB Elementary Principal - Spring 2020 
 

 
Friday,  January 10, 2020 

 
Ad and application packages posted internally and on 
the Halton District School Board website 
 

 
Tuesday,  January 28, 2020 
7:00 p.m. - 8:30 p.m. 
 

 
Information session at John William Boich Public School 
2474 Sutton Drive, Burlington, ON L7L 0G2 in the Library  
 

 
Tuesday,  February 4, 2020 
 

 
Applications must be received by electronic submission  
no later than 12:00 p.m. 
 

 
Friday,  February 7, 2020 
 

 
Pre-interview reference check process completed 
 

 
Monday,  February 10 - 
Wednesday,  February 19, 2020 
 

 
Packages reviewed  

 
Thursday,  February 20, 2020 

 
Applicants informed of interview times and locations 
Provided with the Pre-emptive Question  
 

 
Thursday,  February 27 -   
Friday,  March 6, 2020 
 

 
Interviews will take place  

 
Friday,  March 13, 2020 

 
Post-interview reference check process completed 
   

 
Wednesday,  April 15, 2020 
 

 
Report to Halton District School Board  
Candidates receiving an interview informed of outcome  
 

 


